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Nashville Symphony 

Chronological Listing of the 2023/24 Season 

 

 
As at 8/24/2023 

 
ASCEND AMPHITHEATER 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023, 8:00 PM 

Nashville Symphony 

Cypress Hill Performs “Black Sunday” 

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor   

 
PRESENTATION 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Stuff You Should Know Live ** 

 
SPECIAL EVENT 

Saturday, September 9, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Nashville Symphony  

Opening Night with Béla Fleck 

Giancarlo Guerrero, conductor 

Béla Fleck, banjo 

Adolphus Hailstork: An American Port of Call 

Béla Fleck: The Impostor Concerto for Banjo 

Aaron Copland: Suite from Appalachian Spring 

George Gershwin, arr. Fleck: Rhapsody in Blue 

 
CLASSICAL SERIES 

Thursday, September 14, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Friday, September 15, 2023, 7:30 PM  

Saturday, September 16, 2023, 7:30 PM 

The Rite of Spring 

Giancarlo Guerrero, conductor 

Garrick Ohlsson, piano  

Julia Perry: Short Piece for Orchestra 

Johannes Brahms: Piano Concerto No. 1  

Igor Stravinsky: The Rite of Spring 

 
AMERICANAFEST SPECIAL EVENT 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Want Symphonic: Rufus Wainwright 
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JAZZ SERIES 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023, 7:30 PM 

An Evening with Esperanza Spalding ** 
 

CLASSICAL SERIES 

Saturday, September 30, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Sunday, October 1, 2023, 2:00 PM 

Brahms, Bach, and Montgomery 

Ruth Reinhardt, conductor 

Awadagin Pratt, piano  

Grażyna Bacewicz: Partita for Orchestra 

J.S. Bach: Keyboard Concerto in A Major 

Jessie Montgomery: Rounds for Piano and String Orchestra 

Johannes Brahms: Symphony No. 1 

 
SPECIAL EVENT 

Friday, October 6, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Common with the Nashville Symphony 

 
SPECIAL EVENT 

Saturday, October 7, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Nick Carter: Who I Am Tour ** 

 
PRESENTATION 

Sunday, October 8, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Ruben Studdard & Clay Aiken: Twenty Years | One Night ** 

 
SPECIAL EVENT 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023, 7:30 PM 

The Black Violin Experience 

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor 

 
PRESENTATION 

Thursday, October 12, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Billy Ocean ** 

 
MOVIE SERIES 

Saturday, October 14, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Sunday, October 15, 2024, 2:00 PM 

Hocus Pocus In Concert 

Mélisse Brunet, conductor   

 
SPECIAL EVENT 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Simply the Best: The Music of Tina Turner 

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor 
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POPS SERIES 

Thursday, October 19, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Friday, October 20, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, October 21, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Trisha Yearwood 

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor  

 
FAMILY SERIES 

Sunday, October 22, 2023, 3:00 PM 

Pirates! The Quest for Blackbeard’s Treasure 

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor  

 
CLASSICAL SERIES 

Friday, October 27, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, October 28, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Triathlon + Fountains and Pines of Rome 

Giancarlo Guerrero, conductor 

Timothy McAllister, saxophone  

W.A. Mozart: Overture to The Magic Flute 

John Corigliano: Triathlon | LIVE RECORDING 

Ottorino Respighi: Fountains of Rome 

Ottorino Respighi: Pines of Rome 

 
JAZZ SERIES 

Sunday, October 29, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Kenny Barron Trio ** 

 
CLASSICAL SERIES 

Thursday, November 2, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Friday, November 3, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, November 4, 7:30 PM 

Corea’s Concerto + Romeo & Juliet 

Giancarlo Guerrero, conductor 

Joseph Alessi, trombone  

Karol Szymanowski: Concert Overture 

Chick Corea: Trombone Concerto | LIVE RECORDING 

Sergei Prokofiev: Romeo and Juliet Suite 

 
SPECIAL EVENT 

Sunday, November 5, 2023, 7:30 PM 

An Intimate Evening with David Foster & Katharine McPhee ** 

 
PRESENTATION 

Monday, November 6, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Ndlovu Youth Choir ** 
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POPS SERIES 

Thursday, November 9, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Friday, November 10, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, November 11, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Jefferson Starship 

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor 
 

CLASSICAL SERIES 

Friday, November 17, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, November 18, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Copland, Piazzolla, and Estévez 

Giancarlo Guerrero, conductor  

Aquiles Machado, tenor  

Juan Tomás Martínez, baritone  

Nashville Symphony Chorus |Tucker Biddlecombe, director 

Aaron Copland: El Salón México 

Astor Piazzolla: Sinfonía Buenos Aires 

Antonio Estévez: Cantata Criolla | LIVE RECORDING 

 
PRESENTATION 

Monday, November 20, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Buddy Guy: Damn Right Farewell Tour ** 
 

PRESENTATION 

Tuesday, November 21, TIME? 

An Evening with Peabo Bryson & Jeffrey Osborne 
 

SPECIAL EVENT 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023, 7:30 PM 

John Denver: A Rocky Mountain High Concert Celebration 
 

SPECIAL EVENT 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023, 7:30 PM 

“Merry Christmas, Love” featuring Joss Stone 

 
MOVIE SERIES 

Friday, December 1, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, December 2, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Sunday, December 3, 2023, 2:00 PM 

Home Alone In Concert 

Jason Seber, conductor   

 
PRESENTATION 

Monday, December 4, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Samara Joy: A Joyful Holiday! ** 

 
SPECIAL EVENT 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023, 7:30 PM 

The Holidays with Boyz II Men 
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SPECIAL EVENT 

Friday, December 8, 2023, 7:30 PM 

A Very Dave Barnes Christmas ** 
 

SPECIAL EVENT 

Friday, December 15, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, December 16, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Sunday, December 17, 2023, 2:00 PM 

Handel’s Messiah with the Nashville Symphony Chorus 

Tucker Biddlecombe, conductor 

 
PRESENTATION 

Monday, December 18, 2023, 7:30 PM 

The Jacksons ** 

 
PRESENTATION 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023, 7:30 PM 

Jim Brickman: A Joyful Christmas ** 

 
PRESENTATION 

Thursday, December 21, 7:30 PM 

Drew and Ellie Holcomb’s Neighborly Christmas ** 
 

CLASSICAL SERIES 

Friday, January 5, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, January 6, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Sunday, January 7, 2024, 2:00 PM 

Pictures at an Exhibition 

Giancarlo Guerrero, conductor 

Sasha Cooke, mezzo-soprano  

Maurice Ravel: Valses Nobles et Sentimentales 

John Corigliano: One Sweet Morning | LIVE RECORDING 

Modest Mussorgsky, orch. Ravel: Pictures at an Exhibition 

 
POPS SERIES 

Thursday, January 11, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Friday, January 12, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, January 13, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Great Gershwin!  

Byron Stripling, conductor 

Tony DeSare, piano 

 
MOVIE SERIES 

Thursday, January 18, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Friday, January 19, 2024, 2:00 PM 

Pirates of the Carribean: Dead Man’s Chest in Concert 

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor   
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SPECIAL EVENT 

Saturday, January 20, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Sunday, January 21, 2024, 2:00 PM 

Kristin Chenoweth  

Mary Mitchell Campbell, conductor 

 
FAMILY SERIES 

Sunday, January 28, 2024, 3:00 PM 

Philharmonia Fantastique 

Nathan Aspinall, conductor  

Mason Bates: Philharmonia Fantastique 

 
CLASSICAL SERIES 

Friday, February 2, 2024, 7;30 PM 

Saturday, February 3, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Clyne, Mozart, and Prokofiev 

Nathan Aspinall, conductor   

Janice Carissa, piano   

Anna Clyne: The Midnight Hour 

W.A. Mozart: Piano Concerto No. 17  

Sergei Prokofiev: Symphony No. 5 

The Lawrence S. Levine Memorial Concert 

 
POPS SERIES 

Thursday, February 8, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Friday, February 9, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, February 10, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Patti LaBelle 

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor  
 

CLASSICAL SERIES 

Thursday, February 22, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Friday, February 23, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, February 24, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Elgar’s Enigma  

Giancarlo Guerrero, conductor 

Jennifer Koh, violin  

Tania León: Stride 

Samuel Barber: Violin Concerto 

Edward Elgar: Enigma Variations 
 

SPECIAL EVENT 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Yo-Yo Ma 

Giancarlo Guerrero, conductor 
 

JAZZ SERIES 

Friday, March 1, 2024, 7:30 PM 

The Duke Ellington Orchestra ** 
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CLASSICAL SERIES 

Thursday, March 7, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Friday, March 8, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, March 9, 2024, 7:30 PM 

West Side Story and Harlem 

Wayne Marshall, conductor, piano, and organ  

Edward Kennedy “Duke” Ellington: Harlem 

Francis Poulenc: Concerto for Organ, Strings, and Timpani 

George Gershwin: Second Rhapsody for Piano and Orchestra 

Leonard Bernstein: “Symphonic Dances” from West Side Story  

 
SPECIAL EVENT 

Thursday, March 14, 2023, 7:30 PM 

The Irish Tenors 

David Wroe, conductor 
 

MOVIE SERIES 

Saturday, March 16, 2024, 2:00 & 7:30 PM 

Sunday, March 17, 2024, 2:00 PM 

Encanto In Concert 

Anthony Parnther, conductor  
 

POPS SERIES 

Thursday, March 21, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Friday, March 22, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, March 23, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Music of Elvis with Frankie Moreno 

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor 
 

FAMILY SERIES 

Sunday, March 24, 2024, 3:00 PM 

Sleepover at the Museum 

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor  
 

CLASSICAL SERIES 

Friday, April 5, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, April 6, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Beethoven and Shostakovich 

Giancarlo Guerrero, conductor  

Zuill Bailey, cello  

Ludwig van Beethoven: Symphony No. 8  

Dmitri Shostakovich: Cello Concerto No. 1  

Ludwig van Beethoven: Symphony No. 4 
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CLASSICAL SERIES 

Friday, April 12, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, April 13, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Sunday, April 14, 2024, 2:00 PM 

Dawson, Price, and Gershwin’s America  

Giancarlo Guerrero, conductor 

Jean-Yves Thibaudet, piano   

Florence Price, arr. Still: Dances in the Canebrakes 

George Gershwin: Piano Concerto in F 

William Dawson: Negro Folk Symphony 

George Gershwin: Rhapsody in Blue   

 
MOVIE SERIES 

Saturday, April 27, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Sunday, April 28, 2024, 2:00 PM 

Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows™: Part 2 in Concert 

Justin Freer, conductor   

 
CLASSICAL SERIES 

Thursday, May 2, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Friday, May 3, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, May 4, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Beethoven Violin Concerto 

Giancarlo Guerrero, conductor  

Gil Shaham, violin   

Ludwig van Beethoven: Violin Concerto 

Richard Strauss: An Alpine Symphony   
 

POPS SERIES 

Thursday, May 9, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Friday, May 10, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, May 11, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Amos Lee 

Andrew Lipke, conductor  

 
FAMILY SERIES 

Sunday, May 12, 2024, 3:00 PM 

The Unicorn’s Birthday™ 

Nathan Aspinall, conductor  

 
CLASSICAL SERIES 

Thursday, May 16, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Friday, May 17, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, May 18, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Mahler’s Monumental Opus 

Giancarlo Guerrero, conductor  

Gustav Mahler, arr. Cooke: Symphony No. 10 
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JAZZ SERIES 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Marcus Miller 

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor  

 
MOVIE SERIES 

Saturday, May 25, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Sunday, May 26, 2024, 2:00 PM 

E.T. The Extra-Terrestrial In Concert  

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor  

 
CLASSICAL SERIES 

Thursday, May 30, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Friday, May 31, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, June 1, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Sunday, June 2, 2024, 2:00 PM 

Carmina Burana 

Giancarlo Guerrero, conductor  

Meechot Marrero, soprano 

Randall Scotting, countertenor  

Sidney Outlaw, baritone 

Nashville Symphony Chorus | Tucker Biddlecombe, director  

Blair Children’s Chorus | Mary Biddlecombe, director 

Alban Berg: Seven Early Songs 

Gustav Mahler: Songs of the Wayfarer 

Carl Orff: Carmina Burana 

 
SPECIAL EVENT 

Thursday, June 20, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Friday, June 21, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Smokey Robinson 

Sarah Hicks, Conductor 
 

POPS SERIES 

Thursday, June 13, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Friday, June 14, 2024, 7:30 PM 

Saturday, June 15, 2024, 7:30 PM 

A Night with Tituss Burgess 

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor 

 

** Presented without the Nashville Symphony. 

 

Programs and artists subject to change.  

 

 

 


